Pos

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Fecha

Clasificacion:

05/12/2015

Club: Costa del Sol Golf Club

CLASIFICACION

Apellidos, Nombre

PEREZ BALLESTEROS, FRANCISCA
BLOKKER, ERWIN

BOLUDA ESPINEL, JOSE

OLLER HERNANDEZ, JOSEP
JIMENEZ RUEDA, JUAN JOSE
TORRES GONZALEZ, JORGE
PERALTA GUTIERREZ, EDUARDO
CONEJO MANZANO, FRANCISCO
CERDAN HERRERA, ANTONIO
CERDAN HERRERA, CARLOS

VALLEJO ZARAGOZA, FRANCISCO J.

VALLEJO SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO
BENITEZ MELGAR, ALEJANDRO
FERNANDEZ CRESPO, RAFAEL
PINO FERNANDEZ, ELIAS DEL
BACA CAMACHO, GERMAN
FERNANDEZ MARTIN, DIEGO
ALVAREZ MACHO, MANUEL
CORDERO CODES, INDALECIO
GONZALEZ BRAVO, MANUEL
MONTERO ROMERO, JUAN
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, ANTONIO
MONTERO ALONSO, JOSE MANUEL
LORENZO GUTIERREZ, JESUS
HIDALGO MARISCAL, ANTONIO
GARCIA NAVARRO, CELIO

GARCIA FRIAS, ANTONIO JAVIER
CARRERE LOVERA, ALEJANDRO
CERETO LUJANO, FRANCISCO
NYYSSONEN, TAPIO

OCHOA JUSTO, ANTONIO
TORREGROSA MARTINEZ, PEDRO
ALCAIDE CAMPOS, ANTONIO JESUS
FERNANDEZ ZURITA, FERNANDO
GALIANA GAMEZ, ANTONIO
MARTIN SANCHEZ, DOMINGO
VARGAS LOPEZ, REMEDIOS
GUTIERREZ MONTALVO, MIGUEL
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO J.
GARCIA FRIAS, GONZALO

PULIDO GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO
PULIDO GONZALEZ, DAVID
MARTIN PADILLA, CRISTOBAL
ROMERO ALCAIDE, JOAQUIN
RAMIREZ PINAR, MIGUEL

LAGUNA GARCIA, JULIAN

WELCH, BOE

WELCH, MARGARET

Hcp
23
11

21
17
22
18

27
21

3

15
20
23
21
6
6
10
11
23
16
4
4
10
5
11
12
4

10

11
18
16
18
20
31
22

14
16
12

19

TORNEO DE NAVIDAD

Licencia

AMD2603669
AMB2740759
AMI4605384

AMI4077806

AM01327884
AMI4610476

AMI4357009

AMI4617212

AM01058888
AM01221130
AMI4604542

AMI4604543

AMI4816929

AMI5816930

AM83758296
AMD2782513
AM22608847
AMD2611152
AM01355271
AMO01279644
AM01357978
AM01609853
AM01318968
AM01282996
AM01354171
AMI4324686

AM01278230
AM06053561
AMI4353203

AMD2208520
AMO01600674
AM01189675
AMB5165532
AM58773834
AM01610787
AM01321354
AMD2701128
AM03129409
AM01064899
AM01285772
AM01601954
AM01601953
AM60361007
AM01371910
AM01197935
AM00150049
AMO0114344;

AM01608693

Nivel
Senior
Mayor
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Mayor
Mayor
Senior
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Cadete
Mayor
Mayor
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Mayor
Mayor
Senior
Senior
Mayor
Mayor
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Senior
Senior
Senior
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senio

Senior

Bruto

29

26

24

18

40

24

20

36

31

22

37

33

29

35

29

29

21

20

16

34

33

31

23

22

Neto

45

45

44

44

43

43

43

42

42

42

41

41

41

40

39

39

39

39

39

38

38

38

38

38



Pos
25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Apellidos, Nombre

SANCHEZ ARIZA, ANTONIO

SECO FERNANDEZ, RAMON

MARTIN CINTO, MERCEDES
MOLINIER BUSTAMANTE, ANA
CERON LOPEZ, FRANCISCO

DURAN DEL CASTILLO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
RIOS SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE
RUIZ FERNANDEZ, SIMON

SALIDO SETIEN, RAFAEL
MARISTANY SETIEN, JORGE
GARCIA BUENO, RAFAEL
GONZALEZ MORENO, RAFAEL
GARCIA JIMENEZ, RAUL

PEREZ GOMEZ, JAVIER

GONZALEZ RUIZ, FRANCISCO
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANDRES
RUBIO EGEA, MANUEL

DOMINGUEZ MACIAS, JUAN ANTONIO
LOPEZ ROMERO, JOSE

FRIAS VALVERDE, MANUEL
ROPERO ARRABAL, ANTONIO
PEREZ AYUSO, MANUEL
FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, ANA

RUIZ ZAMBRANA, REMEDIOS
TORTOSA BURGOS, JESUS M.

PLA GALAN, MARIO

RUIZ MORENO, JOSE

GONZALEZ DE VEGA, JOSE M2
GARCIA ALONSO, JUAN CARLOS
GONZALEZ SALAS, TOMAS

BARONA DIAZ-AMBRONA, DOMINGO
PALMA LIGERO, MARIOLA

DIAZ LOPEZ, ANTONIA

NAVAS MARTIN, MARIA JOSE

DIAZ LOPEZ, ASUNCION

PALAZON ROLDAN, MARIA JESUS
PINEDA TORREBLANCA, FRANCISCO
CRUZ, FRANCISCO DE LA

GALEOTE PEREZ, MARTA
BAUTISTA GARCIA, VICTORIA EUGENIA
PULIDO CANO, FRANCISCO
ARJONA MARTIN, ANTONIO
JIMENEZ SERRANO, BERNARDINO
RODRIGUEZ ZARALLO, MATILDE
SANDOVAL FAJARDO, GUILLERMO
SAMOS FERNANDEZ, TRINIDAD

Hcp
18
19
27
30
27
10
16
27
27
18
27
20

14

16
27
27

10
19
16
29
31
13
15
19
13
12
27
27
36
32
36
34
33
23
27
36
36

27
29
23
36

Licencia

AMI4607663
AM01613129
AM01355770
AM01279934
AMI4606083
AMI4768239
AMI4602530
AMI4370368
AMI4884343
AMI4884333
AM24610768
AM01344387
AM70604650
AMC4808300
AMI4617042
AM75206383
AMD2610478
AMI4370194
AMI4601577
AMI4601578
AMI4616232
AMI4608643
AMI4354849
AMD2615137
AM01615363
AM01615135
AMD2606318
CM02060089
AM00058662
AM83896891
AMI4244665
AMI4746653
AMI4370369
AMI4602529
AMI4359785
AMI4607664
AMI4884317
AMI4887770
AMD2894649
AMD2894653
AM01746728
AM01616751
AMC8701320
AMC8701319
AMI4615339
AMI4615338

Nivel
Mayor
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Mayor
Senior
Senior
Mayor
Mayor
Senior
Senior
Mayor
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Mayor
Senior
Senior
Senior
Mayor
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Mayor
Senior
Mayor
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Senior
Mayor
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Bruto Neto
19 38
13 38

21 37
18 37
14 36
12 36
31 35
20 35
12 35
27 34
18 34
8 34
20 33
18 33
15 33
6 33
4 31
4 29
5 26
6 23
Ret Ret
Ret Ret
Ret Ret



